
 

Academic calendar II cycle of studies for 2023/24 year 

Start of the academic year 
2023/24 and start of classes 

March 4, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Duration of the first/third 
semester 

March 4, 2024 – July 5, 2024 

1 Week 04.03 – 08.03 

2 Week 11.03 – 15.03 

3 Week 18.03 – 22.03 

4 Week 25.03 – 29.03 

5 Week 01.04 – 05.04 

6 Week 08.04 – 12.04 

7 Week 15.04 – 19.04 

8 Week 22.04 – 26.04 

9 Week 29.04 – 03.05 

10 Week 06.05 – 10.05 

11 Week 13.05 – 17.05 

12 Week 20.05 – 24.05 

13 Week 27.05 – 31.05 

14 Week 03.06 – 07.06 

15 Week 10.06 – 14.06 
 

Registration for the first exam 
session in academic 2023/24 

June 10 – 14, 2024 

First exam 2023/24 session June 17 – July 5, 2024 

Registration for the 
second/fourth semester 

August 26 – 30, 2024 

 
 
 
 
 
Duration of the second/fourth 
semester 

September 2, 2024 – December 31, 2024 

1 Week 02.09 – 06.09 

2 Week 09.09 – 13.09 

3 Week 16.09 – 20.09 

4 Week 23.09 – 27.09 

5 Week 30.09 – 04.10 

6 Week 07.10 – 11.10 

7 Week 14.10 – 18.10 

8 Week 21.10 – 25.10 

9 Week 28.10 – 01.11 

10 Week 04.11 – 08.11 

11 Week 11.11 – 15.11 

12 Week 18.11 – 22.11 

13 Week 25.11 – 29.11 

14 Week 02.12 – 06.12 

15 Week 09.12 – 13.12 
 



Registration for the second 
exam session in academic 
2023/24 

December 9 – 13, 2024 

Second exam 2023/24 session December 16 – 31, 2024 

Registration for the third exam 
session in academic 2023/24 

January 8 – 14, 2025  

Third exam 2023/24 session January 15 – 30, 2025 

End of the academic 
2023/2024  

January 31, 2025 

 

NON-WORKING DAYS 
 

➢  IN 2024 YEAR 
 

 
 

For all citizens of the RSM – National Holidays 

 
• April 10 (Wednesday) 

• May 1 (Wednesday) 

• May 6 (Monday) 

• May 24 (Friday) 

• August 2 (Friday) 

• September 8 (Sunday) 

 
Orthodox Holidays 

• May 3 (Friday) 

• June 21 (Friday) 

• August 28 (Wednesday) 

 
Catholic Holidays 

• April 1 (Monday) 

 
Muslim Holiday 

• June 16 (Sunday) 


